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HEARTIEST CONGRATULATIONS!!! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ABHINAV GUPTA ASHMITA VANVANI ARKAJYOTI MAJUMDAR 

SCIENCE HUMANITIES COMMERCE 

TOTAL: 486 
97.2 % 

BEST OF 4: 97.75 % 

TOTAL: 477 
95.4% 

BEST OF 4: 95.50% 

TOTAL: 476 
95.2% 

BEST OF 4: 95.75% 
 

 

 % 

No of Distinctions 69.14 
Students getting A in all 5 Subjects 28 

90 & Above 24.07 
75-89 45.06 
60-74 26.54 
50-59 3.70 

SCHOOL AVERAGE : 80.34 % 
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS:162 



 
 

SCIENCE 
 

 
NAME 

 
ENG 

 
GR 

 
MATH 

 
GR 

 
PHY 

 
GR 

 
CSC 

 
GR 

 
CHEM 

 
GR 

 
PAINT 

 
GR 

 
TOT 

 
% 

BEST 
OF 4 

Abhinav Gupta 94 A1 98 A1 95 A1 99 A1 100 A1 
  

486 97.2 97.75 

Arth 92 A1 100 A1 99 A1 94 A1 95 A1 
  

480 96 96.5 

Parth Mehta 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 
  

480 96 96.25 

Anushka Panda 97 A1 97 A1 95 A1 
  

95 A1 94 A2 478 95.6 95.75 

COMMERCE 
 

 
NAME 

 
ENG 

 
GR 

 
ACCTS 

 
GR 

 
MATH 

 
GR 

 
BST 

 
GR 

 
ECO 

 
GR 

 
TOTAL 

 
% 

BEST 
OF 4 

Arkajyoti 
Majumdar 

 
91 

 
A1 

 
100 

 
A1 

 
95 

 
A1 

 
97 

 
A1 

 
93 

 
A1 

 
476 

 
95.2 

 
95.75 

Arushi 
Sharma 

 

92 

 

A1 

 

95 

 

A1 

 

95 

 

A1 

 

94 

 

A1 

 

86 

 

A1 

 

462 

 

92.4 

 

94 
 

Alina Khan 
 

90 
 

A2 
 

85 
 

A2 
 

87 
 

A1 
 

94 
 

A1 
 

90 
 

A1 
 

446 
 

89.2 
 

90.25 

HUMANITIES 
 

 
NAME 

 
ENG 

 
GR 

POL 
SC 

 
GR 

 
PSY 

 
GR 

 
ECO 

 
GR 

 
P.ed 

 
GR 

 
HIST 

 
GR 

 
TOTAL 

 
% 

BEST 
OF 4 

Ashmita 
Vanvani 

 
89 

 
A2 

 
98 

 
A1 

 
97 

 
A1 

   
98 

 
A1 

 
95 

 
A1 

 
477 

 
95.4 

 
95.5 

Bhumika 
Arora 

 
92 

 
A1 

 
95 

 
A1 

 
100 

 
A1 

 
93 

 
A1 

   
95 

 
A1 

 
475 

 
95 

 
95.5 

Shreya 
Sharma 

 
98 

 
A1 

 
93 

 
A1 

 
92 

 
A2 

 
91 

 
A1 

   
95 

 
A1 

 
469 

 
93.8 

 
94.5 

STREAM TOPPERS 



 
 

SUBJECT NAME OF STUDENT MARKS 

PSYCHOLOGY BHUMIKA ARORA 100 

MATHEMATICS ARTH 100 

CHEMISTRY ABHINAV GUPTA 100 

ACCOUNTANCY ARKAJYOTI MAJUMDAR 100 

PHYSICS ARTH 99 

 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

1. ABHINAV GUPTA 
2. AKANXI KUSHWAHA 
3. PARTH MEHTA 

 
99 

 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
1. ASHMITA VANVANI 
2. ADA BHARGAVA 
3. SINDHUSHREE CHOWDHURY 

 

98 

ENGLISH CORE 
1. SHREYA SHARMA 
2. NIHARIKA MANOCHA 

98 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION ASHMITA VANVANI 98 

PAINTING HARSHITA PANWAR 97 

BUSINESS STUDIES ARKAJYOTI MAJUMDAR 97 

 
HISTORY 

1. ASHMITA VANVANI 
2. BHUMIKA ARORA 
3. SHREYA SHARMA 

 
95 

GEOGRAPHY LAKSHY PRATAP SINGH 95 

BIOLOGY ADITI MUSKAN 95 

ECONOMICS TAMANNA THAKUR 94 

HOME SCIENCE ANJINEY JOSHI 93 

 

SUBJECT TOPPERS 


